
From: David Espinoza <DAVID.ESPINOZA@cityofchicago.org>  
Sent: Thursday, July 23, 2020 8:56 AM 
To: Steve Berlin <Steve.Berlin@cityofchicago.org> 
Cc: Reshma Soni <Reshma.Soni@cityofchicago.org>; Rafael Coreas <Rafael.Coreas@cityofchicago.org>; 
Sharon Barringer <Sharon.Barringer@cityofchicago.org>; Selena Rodriguez 
<Selena.Rodriguez@cityofchicago.org> 
Subject: Fw: KOVAL Hand Sanitizer Donation to Aldermen  
 

Mr. Berlin: 
 
Please be advised Alderman Burke's office has received a private donation of 20 gallons of hand 
sanitizer from Koval Distilleries to be distributed to the 14th Ward constituents. 
 
Thank you, 
 
David Espinoza 
Alderman Edward M. Burke |14th Ward 
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